Position

Dean Business Services
Accounting Supervisor
Accountant

Payroll Supervisor
Accountant

Business Services/Risk
Management Coord
Accounting Assistant IV
Head Cashier
Accounting Assistant II/Rpb
Accounting Assistant IV
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant IV
Cashier

Cashier

Accounting Assistant IV

Accounting Assistant IV

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Department

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$121,749

$93,724

$69,743

$68,869

$65,247

$57,767

$54,559

$53,098

$47,139

$46,398

$46,016

$44,586

$44,158

$43,992

$41,331

$40,889

$39,492

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,012

$20,695

$16,276

$16,276

$15,466

$14,085

$13,451

$13,273

$13,433

$15,384

$15,049

$11,868

$13,463

$12,833

$11,504

$12,254

$14,242



Cashier

Clerical Assistant IlI

Accounting Assistant IV

Coach/Tnb

Accounting Assistant I1/Tnb

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

$38,639

$33,240

$6,039

$2,275

$387

$12,796

$12,637

$2,042

$85

$15



