Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Business Services		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$121,749	\$21,012
Accounting Supervisor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$93,724	\$20,695
Accountant		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$69,743	\$16,276
Payroll Supervisor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$68,869	\$16,276
Accountant		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$65,247	\$15,466
Business Services/Risk Management Coord		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$57,767	\$14,085
Accounting Assistant IV		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$54,559	\$13,451
Head Cashier		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$53,098	\$13,273
Accounting Assistant II/Rpb		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$47,139	\$13,433
Accounting Assistant IV		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$46,398	\$15,384
Accounting Assistant III		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$46,016	\$15,049
Accounting Assistant III		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$44,586	\$11,868
Accounting Assistant IV		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$44,158	\$13,463
Cashier		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$43,992	\$12,833
Cashier		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$41,331	\$11,504
Accounting Assistant IV		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$40,889	\$12,254
Accounting Assistant IV		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$39,492	\$14,242

Cashier	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$38,639	\$12,796
Clerical Assistant III	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$33,240	\$12,637
Accounting Assistant IV	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$6,039	\$2,042
Coach/Tnb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$2,275	\$85
Accounting Assistant II/Tnb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$387	\$15